No. C 147210

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FRIENDS OF MINIDOKA, INC.
JANET KEEGAN

893 SUNWAY N

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

JANET KEEGAN
893 SUNWAY N
TWIN FALLS 83301

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT DAN SAKURA 3202 LELAND ST.
PRESIDENT ALAN MOMOHARA 215 SW 322ND ST.
DIRECTOR MAY NAMBA 2324 NW 94TH STREET
TREASURER JANET KEEGAN 893 SUNWAY NORTH
DIRECTOR HANAKO WAKATSUKI 1947 RIBER DRIVE
DIRECTOR KERRY TANIGUCHI 13606 SE 198TH ST.
DIRECTOR NEIL KING 5997 N TAYLOR CREEK LANE
DIRECTOR ANN FUJI LINDWALL 13056 27TH AVE. NE
DIRECTOR LYNN FUCHIGAMI LONGFELLOW 3540 SW FALCON ST.
DIRECTOR RON JAMES 1155 PLAINVIEW DRIVE

City State Country
CHEVY CHASE MD USA
FEDERAL WAY WA USA
SEATTLE WA USA
TWIN FALLS D USA
OXNARD CA USA
RENTON WA USA
GARDEN CITY D USA
SEATTLE WA USA
PORTLAND OR USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA

Postal Code
20815
98023
98117
83301
93030
98058-7793
83714-7793
98125-7793
97219-7793
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 147210

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Janet Keegan
Name (type or print): Janet Keegan

Date: 01/05/2015
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/05/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




