No. C 147210		Due no later than Jan 31, 2015		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			JANET KEEGAN			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FRIENDS OF MINIDOKA, INC. JANET KEEGAN 893 SUNWAY N TWIN FALLS ID 83301			893 SUNWAY N			
					TWIN FALLS 83301 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	DAN SAKURA		3202 LELAND ST.	CHEVY CHASE	MD	USA	20815	
PRESIDENT	ALAN MOMOHARA		215 SW 322ND ST.	FEDERAL WAY	WA	USA	98023	
DIRECTOR	MAY NAMBA		2324 NW 94TH STREET	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98117	
TREASURER	JANET KEEGAN		893 SUNWAY NORTH	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	HANAKO WAKATSUKI		1947 RIBER DRIVE	OXNARD	CA	USA	93030	
DIRECTOR	KERRY TANIGUCHI		13606 SE 198TH ST.	RENTON	WA	USA	98058-7793	
DIRECTOR	NEIL KING		5997 N TAYLOR CREEK LANE	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714-7793	
DIRECTOR	ANN FUJI LINDWALL		13056 27TH AVE. NE	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98125-7793	
DIRECTOR	LYNN FUCHIGAMI LONGFELLOW		3540 SW FALCON ST.	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97219-7793	
DIRECTOR	RON JAMES		1155 PLAINVIEW DRIVE	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report mus		be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Janet Keegan			Date: 01/05/2015			
C 147210		Name (type or print): Janet Keegan			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 01/05/2015			d signatures are accepted as original s	signatures				
10003304 01/03/2013		Liced Officially provides	a signatares are accepted as original s	Jigi latal C3.				